High definition and
multiple formats
to communicate in
full color way
Cloud programming
 Series
   DIGITAL SIGN
DIFFERENT LIGHTING
Digital Sign
MADE IN ITALY CLOUD
Digital Sign
DiLES
Available Models
CODE                       MODEL                                        DIMENSION                        FUNCTION - PITCH          LUMINANCE             RESOLUTION
G 200 000196         HFC-168X336-P2,97CW-M         507x1007x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X328  PX
G 200 000197         HFC-168X336-P2,97CW-S           507x1007x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X328  PX
G 200 000132         HFC-128X256-P3,91CW-M         507x1007x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X256  PX
G 200 000134         HFC-128X256-P3,91CW-S           507x1007x110 mm.           SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X256  PX
G 200 000198         HFC-168X504-P2,97CW-M         507x1507x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X504  PX
G 200 000199         HFC-168X504-P2,97CW-S           507x1507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X504  PX
G 200 000131         HFC-128X384-P3,91CW-M         507x1507x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X384  PX
G 200 000133         HFC-128X384-P3,91CW-S           507x1507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X384  PX
G 200 000232         HFC-504X168-P2,97CW-M         1507x507x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        504X168  PX
G 200 000233         HFC-504X168-P2,97CW-S           1507x507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        504X168  PX
G 200 000230         HFC-384X128-P3,91CW-M         1507x507x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        384X128  PX
G 200 000231         HFC-384X128-P3,91CW-S           1507x507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        384X128  PX
G 200 000238         HFC-168X672-P2,97CW-M         507x2007x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X672  PX
G 200 000239         HFC-168X672-P2,97CW-S           507x2007x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        168X672  PX
G 200 000240         HFC-128X512-P3,91CW-M         507x2007x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X512  PX
G 200 000241         HFC-128X512-P3,91CW-S           507x2007x110 mm.           SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        128X512  PX
G 200 000236         HFC-672X168-P2,97CW-M         2007x507x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        672X168  PX
G 200 000237         HFC-672X168-P2,97CW-S           2007x507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        672X168  PX
G 200 000234         HFC-512X128-P3,91CW-M         2007x507x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        512X128  PX
G 200 000235         HFC-512X128-P3,91CW-S           2007x507x110 mm.           SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        512X128 PX
G 200 000248         HFC-252X588-P2,97CW-M         757x1757x110 mm.           MASTER - P2,97          4500  NIT        252X588  PX
G 200 000249         HFC-252X588-P2,97CW-S           757x1757x110 mm.           SLAVE - P2,97          4500  NIT        252X588  PX
G 200 000253         HFC-192X448-P3,91CW-M         757x1757x110 mm.           MASTER - P3,91          6000  NIT        192X448  PX
G 200 000254         HFC-192X448-P3,91CW-S           757x1757x110 mm.          SLAVE - P3,91          6000  NIT        192X448 PX
The DiLES series LED screens are
stand-alone systems ideal for various
applications, such as digital signage;